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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Fri 11/30/2012 3:45 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Cedar Park MLT AWAY against Cedar Park MLT JV. Depart @2:50,

Warmup @ 3:10, Return @ 5:30
Tue 12/04/2012 5:45 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Kirkland Seventh Day Adventist Away against Christ Church, Depart @ 4:15, Warmup @

5:15, Return @ 8:00
Thu 12/06/2012 6:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game IFGF Church HOME against LaConner (C-Team) at the IFGF Church.

Depart @ 5:15, Warmup @ 5:45, Return @ 8:30 PM.
Thu 01/03/2013 6:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game La Conner AWAY against La Conner C-Team @ Middle School

Gym. Depart @ 3:30 PM, Warmup @ 5:15 PM, Return
@ 9:00 PM

Tue 01/15/2013 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Grace Academy AWAY against Grace Academy JV. Depart @3:10,
Warmup @ 3:50, Return @ 6:40

Fri 01/18/2013 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Valley View Baptist Academy AWAY against Valley View Christian School. Warmup at
6:15 PM.

Tue 01/29/2013 3:45 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Cedar Park MLT HOME Against Cedar Park MLT JV.  Depart @ 2:50,
Warmup @ 3:10, Return @ 5:30 NOTE: Playing @
CPMLT Gym

Sat 02/02/2013 12:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game University Prep AWAY against University Prep JV. Meet at Canyon Park
Albertsons at 11:00 AM, warmup @ 11:45, return @ 2:45
PM

Tue 02/05/2013 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Grace Academy AWAY against Grace Academy JV.  Depart @ 3:10,
Warmup @ 3:50, Return @ 6:40

Fri 02/08/2013 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Valley View Baptist Academy AWAY against Valley View @ Valley View Baptist
Church.  Warmup at 6:15 PM.


